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SECURITY
IPROTECT

IPROTECT ACCESS

IPS-ACC

DESCRIPTION

The time of having old-fashioned keys is over. Customized security of access is done
with iProtect Access. This reliable, efficient and modern Access Control System can
consist of merely a single card reader. It's a favourable entry-level model, which
enables the offering of iProtect purely as an Access Control system to be highly

competitive.

FEATURES
A favourable entry-level model

The new license set-up makes
designing a system much easier

The system is scalable: iProtect
Access iProtect Security A E
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iProtect Access can easily be upscaled to iProtect Security. Another advantage Is that a

large number of access functionalities that used to be optional, are now standard
additions. This includes Anti-pass back, Guarded area and Area Restriction.

iProtect Access is secure, scalable, and full of useful functionalities. For users who are

seeking a high quality, future-oriented access solution.
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iProtect Access basic license

Consisting of licenses for

Expansions
505-3101
505-3131
505-4001
505-4200
505-4401
505-4431
505-4501
505-5002
505-7001
505-7019
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Access Control

2 concurrent users

Visitor Management

E-mail support

Horizontal database seperation
Person class

Resticted areas

Guarded areas

Guard tour

iProtect Access control, 1 online card reader
iProtect Access control, 1 offline card reader
iProtect, 1 concurrent user

iProtect, 1000 access cards

iProtect, KeyBadge card printing

iProtect, Parking Management

iProtect, Stand-by (including copy license)
iProtect, 1 KeyMap

iProtect, XML toolkit

iProtect, Rijkspas Card Management interface
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RELATED

iProtect

- Sirius IPR-I80-MDF
o Sirius i80

Sirius IPR-I80P-MDF
Sirius i80p card reader pin pad MIFARE/DESFire

iProtect 512-0100
KP Virtual Card Network

iProtect IPC-Pluto
Pluto Network controller

iProtect IPC-Orion
Orion Door controller
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