

IPROTECT ACCESS

IPS-ACC

DESCRIPTION

The time of having old-fashioned keys is over. Customized security of access is done with iProtect Access. This reliable, efficient and modern Access Control System can consist of merely a single card reader. It's a favourable entry-level model, which enables the offering of iProtect purely as an Access Control system to be highly competitive.

FEATURES

A favourable entry-level model

The new license set-up makes designing a system much easier

The system is scalable: iProtect Access iProtect Security





iProtect Access can easily be upscaled to iProtect Security. Another advantage is that a large number of access functionalities that used to be optional, are now standard additions. This includes Anti-pass back, Guarded area and Area Restriction.

iProtect Access is secure, scalable, and full of useful functionalities. For users who are seeking a high quality, future-oriented access solution.



iProtect Access basic license	
Consisting of licenses for	Access Control
	2 concurrent users
	Visitor Management
	E-mail support
	Horizontal database seperation
	Person class
	Resticted areas
	Guarded areas
	Guard tour

Expansions	
505-3101	iProtect Access control, 1 online card reader
505-3131	iProtect Access control, 1 offline card reader
505-4001	iProtect, 1 concurrent user
505-4200	iProtect, 1000 access cards
505-4401	iProtect, KeyBadge card printing
505-4431	iProtect, Parking Management
505-4501	iProtect, Stand-by (including copy license)
505-5002	iProtect, 1 KeyMap
505-7001	iProtect, XML toolkit
505-7019	iProtect, Rijkspas Card Management interface







RELATED

ACCESS

iProtect iProtect

IPS-ACC



Sirius IPR-I80-MDF

Sirius i80



Sirius IPR-I80P-MDF

Sirius i80p card reader pin pad MIFARE/DESFire



iProtect 512-0100

KP Virtual Card Network



iProtect IPC-Pluto

Pluto Network controller



iProtect IPC-Orion

Orion Door controller